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St. Mark’s School  Essential Dates    2022 - 2023

Wed, August  24 - Fri, August 26 & Mon, August 29 New Faculty Orientation

Mon, August 29 - Thurs, September 1 Faculty Opening Meetings

Sun, September 4 International Student Leaders Arrive (after 5:00p with Dean’s approval)

Mon, September 5 Student Leaders Arrive

Tues, September 6 Fall Student Varsity Athletes Arrive (by invitation)

Wed, September 7 New Students Arrive

Wed, September 7 - Fri, September 9 New Student Orientation

Thurs, September 8 Returning International Students Arrive (after 5:00p with Dean’s approval)

Fri, September 9 Returning Students Arrive

Fri, October 14 - Sat, October 15 Family Weekend

Mon, October 17 - Wed, October 19 No Classes (Students return by 7:00p on 10/19)

Sat, November 19 - Mon, November 28

Thanksgiving Break (Saturday classes will meet 11/19 Houses Close @ 3:00p.

Students return by 7:00p on Mon 11/28.  Classes Resume on Tues 11/29.)

Mon, November 28 Faculty Professional Growth Day - No Classes

Fri, December 16 - Tues, January 3

Winter Break (No Classes on Fri 12/16; Houses Close @ 5:00p.

Students return by 7:00p on Tues, 1/3.  Classes Resume on Wed 1/4.)

Tues, January 3 Faculty Professional Growth Day - No Classes

Mon, January 16 Martin Luther King Day - No Classes (Students return by 7:00p.)

Mon, February 20 Presidents’ Day - No Classes (Students return by 7:00p.)

Sat, March 11 - Mon, March 27

Spring Break (No Classes on Sat. 3/11; Houses Close @ 1:00p.

Students return by 7:00p on Mon. 3/27.  Classes Resume on Tues. 3/28.)

Mon, March 27 Faculty Professional Growth Day- No Classes

Mon, April 17 Patriots’ Day - No Classes (Students return by 7:00p.)

Wed, May 24 Lion Term Begins

Mon, May 29 Memorial Day - No Lion Term (Students return by 7:00p.)

Sat, June 10 Prize Day (Houses Close @ 5:00p.)

Mon, June 12 - Tues, June 13 End of Year Faculty Meetings

Some dates may be subject to change, please see the website calendar for the most current

information.[www.stmarksschool.org/calendar]

Updated 9.24.22

http://www.stmarksschool.org/calendar

